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12 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, November 1, 2006

WE’RE    IN OUR MARKETPLACE

http://www.johnsonassociates.ca 

Based on % of total listings sold ($ volume) compiled by independent studies on MLS statistics for District W27 (Halton Hills) Jan. 1/05 - Dec. 31/05

TRAFALGAR
COUNTRY

OPEN CONCEPT!
Open concept 3 BR,
w / g l e a m i n g
hardwood floors,
eat-in kitchen, large
master w/soaker
tub, unspoiled

basement. Move in condition. Ray Chesher*.
www.HeyRay.ca W101-6010                  06-652-30

#1

WOW!
Privacy - Perfection - Plus Pond. Super beautifully
decorated bungalow. Pool, hot tub, pergola. Close to
Georgetown. Kathy Ellis*.                            06-631-91

WOW!
Georgetown detached bungalow with detached two car
garage w/insulated heated workshop, f inished
basement, fireplace. Great location. Call Tina Dwyer*
or Nusha Mathieson*.                                   06-655-30 

$279,900

ADD VALUE HERE!
3 bdrm raised bungalow on large corner lot ready to be
renovated. $249,900. Call Martha Summers.ca*.  

06-657-30

FINISHED
TOP TO

BOTTOM
Convenient
Georgetown
S o u t h
l o c a t i o n .
Great f loor

plan. Big back yard. Matt* & John Hill*.  
06-627-30

RARELY
AVAILABLE!
THE ASCOT!

Lovely 1 bedroom
plus cozy den in
the desirable
Royal Ascot.
Eastern exposure,
balcony, oak
kitchen, 2 baths,

charming decor.Call Elizabeth Doell*.             06-624-30

LOOKING FOR
SOMETHING
SPECIAL?

Amazing slate
floors, open
concept layout
with the highest
quality, latest
design in kitchen
and bathroom
fixtures, cathedral

ceiling. Matthew* or John Hill*.                       06-639-30

STUNNING IN
STEWART MILLS

Spectacular 4 bdrm, 3
bthrm home features
upgrades galore. Incl.
hardwood throughout,
cherry cabinets
w/granite counters.
Must be seen. Steve
Jenkins*.   06-645-30

QUIET
FAMILY

LOCATION
4 bedrooms,
hardwood, new
roof, f inished
basement, 2 gas
fireplaces. A honey
of a home for
$339,900.  Call
Glenda Hughes.*

06-659-30

WALK TO
THE GO
TRAIN!

C h a r m i n g
detached brick
bungalow on a
quiet street,
great yard,
mature trees,
no back

neighbours, open concept, updated bathroom,
freshly painted. Rob McMulkin*.               06-642-30  

STEPS TO
GLEN

WILLIAMS
Nearly new
raised bungalow
with f inished
b a s e m e n t ,
hardwood floors,
open concept,

quiet location at end of cul-de-sac.  Matt* & John
Hill*.                                                      06-648-30

PARK
DISTRICT
$499,000

Century charm
with original
character +
m e c h a n i c a l
updates. 6
bdrms, front +

rear staircase perfect for home office.
MarthaSummers.ca* 06-638-30

RAVINE! OVER 1.5 ACRES
Walk to downtown Georgetown! 4 bedrooms,
3 bay garage, updated throughout. Call
Elizabeth Doell*.                                  06-632-30

VILLAGE W/COUNTRY ATMOSPHERE
Spacious 3+2 bdrm home backing onto countryside.
Well landscaped property w/mature trees, perennials,
patio, pool & deck. Fam rm w/fireplace. Great value!
Kathy Ellis*.                                                  06-646-91

FABULOUS SEMI
W/FINISHED BSMT

Priced at $289,900 for
this 3 bdrm home,
hardwood, ceramics,
huge kitchen with
walkout, pantry, large
master w/semi ensuite.
Call Jodie* today.      

06-660-30

9+ ACRES ERIN $489,000
3 bdrm bungalow, hardwood floors, cathedral ceiling,
main floor family rm. Martha Summers*.        06--617-91   

7+ ACRES 9000+ SQ. FT.
Solid block construction. 3 bay doors. 3 units, 5 bath,
600V, M2 zoning, plenty of potential. Sandra
Brianceau*.                                                      06-626-91   

TRAFALGAR
COUNTRY
BEAUTY!!

Quiet st, ravine
access, open
concept 4 br
house in the
Heart of Trafalgar
Country located

on a quiet low traffic street w/ravine access.
Ray Chesher*     www.HeyRay.ca 06-647-30

CUTE AND
AFFORDABLE

This semi features
recent wiring, roof,
kitchen, plumbing,
9’ ceilings with 3
bedrooms and a
loft! Don’t wait call
Sam* or David* to
view.      06-661-90

“THE
BUTTERCUP”
1850 SQ. FT.

4 bedroom 2 storey
within walking
distance to the arena
& shopping. 3
bathrooms, main floor
family room with gas
fireplace. Jessie
Jacobs*.   06-644-90

DRIVE
A LITTLE,

SAVE A LOT!
Spectacular new
home in growing
area! 4195 sq. ft.
of stunning
floridian flavoured

architecture. 5 bdrms, 4 baths, 1 ace lot w/mature trees,
privacy, 3 car garage. $679,900. Sandra Brianceau*.      

06-619-91

SPECTACULAR
ON SIXTH LINE!!!
Exquisite custom
built home with
cathedral ceil ing
great rm w/ f/p, pot
l ights, hrdwd flrs
open to kitchen
w/island, granite, b/i
st sl appl. Iris Irwin*. 

06-643-31

2 BEDROOM APARTMENT
Recently renovated. Close to mall. Open concept.
Onsite laundry. Parking. $995/month. Suzan Pokluda*. 

06-630-30

UPGRADES
GALORE

4 bedroom semi
on a quiet cres.
New windows,
new furnace,
new roof and
the list goes on
and on.Louise
Tennant*. 

06-625-19

GEORGETOWN
BUNGALOW,
DETACHED
GARAGE

Perfect set up for
extended family or
hobbyist. Updated

w/new prof paint, shingles, hrdwd, deck w/hot tub, det
insulated garage & workshop, great location!
$288,000. Sandra Brianceau*. 06-620-30

$228,900

$274,900

$339,900

$859,000

$409,900

GREAT COUNTRY HOME
Super granny flat, Caledon location. Very pretty 1.37 acre
lot. 3+2 bdrms, 2 kitchens, 3 bathrooms. Lots of very
usable space. Kathy Ellis*.                                 06-637-60

STEWARTS MILL BEAUTY
Watch your children play at the park from your kitchen window!
Stunning 4 br 4 bath, 2700 sq. ft. home. Gorgeous decor,
move in condition. Sandra Brianceau*.                    06-656-30

“COUNTRY
LIVING WITH
THE COWS!!”

Hidden in the woods,
this truly unique 4,000
sq. ft. home nestled in
a park l ike sett ing
secreted away on a
quiet 1/2 acre

overlooking a natural ravine. Ray Chesher*
www.HeyRay.ca                                                        06-651-30

START OR RETIRE - HOME WILL INSPIRE!
Sweet well kept 3 bdrm backsplit on lrg 50 x 120’ lot. Quiet
court! Many great updates! Monica Keess*.           06-634-99

$479,000

$1,150,000

$249,000 $669,000

$649,900

RAVINE LOT
TRAFALGAR

COUNTRY
4 bedroom house on
pool sized ravine lot
in desirable Trafalgar
Country. Finished
basement w/3 pc
bath (could be

turned into nanny or in-law suite). Ray Chesher*
www.HeyRay.ca 06-629-30

$464,900EXECUTIVE
HOME

4 bedroom,
open concept,
great for
entertaining,
b e a u t i f u l l y
landscaped,
inground pool,
$ 6 3 9 , 0 0 0 .

Martha Summers.ca* 06-654-91

BELFOUNTAIN
PERFECTION

Gorgeous &
private home on
2.7 beautiful ly
l a n d s c a p e d
acres. Open flr
plan, cherry kit
w / g r a n i t e

counters, hrdwd flrs throughout, 20” ceilings. Kathy
Ellis*.                                                       06-650-60

$899,000

$549,000 $409,900

$410,000



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /None
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Error
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.3
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJDFFile false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
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